
* SKU Description

D248-8 8" Diagonal Cutting Pliers High Leverage

D203-8 8" Long Nose Pliers Side Cutting

5719 PowerLine Series 18 Pocket Electrician Tool Pouch

5705 PowerLine Web Work Belt

603-4 #2 Phillips Screwdriver, 4" Round Shank

662 #2 Square Screwdriver, 4" Round Shank

605-4 1/4" Cabinet Screwdriver, 4" Round Shank, HD

9375 7.5m Double Hook Magnetic Tape Measure

11045 Wire Stripper/Cutter (10-18 AWG Solid)

* D213-9NE 9" Lineman’s Pliers, New England Nose

* 601-6 3/16" Cabinet Screwdriver, 6" Round Shank

* 935R Magnetic Torpedo Level

* SKU Description

D213-9NETP 9" Lineman’s Pliers, Fish Tape Pulling

D248-8 8" Diagonal Cutting Pliers High Leverage

D203-8 8" Long Nose Pliers Side Cutting

D502-10 10" Pump Pliers

1005 Wire Crimper/Cutter (10-22 AWG)

11045 Wire Stripper/Cutter (10-18 AWG Solid)

630-3/16 3/16" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-1/4 1/4" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-5/16 5/16" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-11/32 11/32" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-3/8 3/8" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-7/16 7/16" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-1/2 1/2" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

85191 Conduit-Fitting and Reaming Screwdriver

601-6 3/16" Cabinet Screwdriver, 6" Round Shaft

602-6 5/16" Keystone Screwdriver, 6" Round Shaft, HD

662 #2 Square Screwdriver, 4" Round Shank

5139 Canvas Zipper Bag

60159 Standard Safety Glasses, Clear

9125 25-ft Non-Magnetic Tape Measure

* 603-4 #2 Phillips Screwdriver, 4" Round Shank

* 935R Magnetic Torpedo Level

* 44131 Folding Utility Knife

* 55421BP-14 Tradesman Pro Backpack 39 Pockets

* 605-4 1/4" Cabinet Screwdriver, 4" Round Shaft, HD

* NCVT-3P Non-Contact Voltage Tester With Flashlight

* RT210 GFCI Outlet Tester

* 70550 11" Folding Hex Key Set
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* SKU Description

600-4 1/4" Keystone Screwdriver, 4" Square Shaft, HD

601-6 3/16" Cabinet Screwdriver, 6" Round Shaft

603-4B #2 Phillips Screwdriver, 4" Round Shaft, Wire Bending

662 #2 Square Screwdriver, 4" Round Shank

601-3 3/16" Cabinet Screwdriver, 3" Round Shaft

650 Scratch Awl

605-6 1/4" Cabinet Screwdriver, 6" Round Shaft, HD

602-6 5/16" Keystone Screwdriver, 6" Round Shaft, HD

603-3 #1 Phillips Screwdriver, 3" Round Shaft

630-3/16 3/16" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-1/4 1/4" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-5/16 5/16" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-11/32 11/32" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-3/8 3/8" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-7/16 7/16" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

630-1/2 1/2" Nut Driver, 3" Hollow Shaft

11055 Wire Stripper/Cutter (10-18 AWG Solid)

K1412 Dual NM Cable Stripper/Cutter (12/2 and 14/2)

9225 25-ft Double Hook Magnetic Tape Measure

60159 Standard Safety Glasses, Clear

5139 Canvas Zipper Bag

* SKU Description

* 70550 11" Folding Hex Key Set

* 55421BP-14 Tradesman Pro Backpack 39 Pockets

* 44131 Folding Utility Knife

* 935AB4V ACCU-Bend Level, 4 Vial

* 63225 High Leverage Cable Cutter

* 85091 Power Conduit Reamer with #2 Square Bit

* 56331 50-ft Steel Fish Tape

* D2000-9NETP 9" Lineman’s Pliers, Fish Tape Pulling, HD

* D2000-48 8" Diagonal Cutting Pliers High Leverage, HD

* D203-8N 8" Long Nose Pliers Side Cutting

* D502-10 10" Pump Pliers

* 1005 Wire Crimper/Cutter (10-22 AWG)

* 32561 6 in 1 Multi-Bit Stubby Screwdriver

* 32314 14 in 1 Multi-Bit Precision Screwdriver

* 31737 Folding Jab Saw

* NCVT-3P Non-Contact Voltage Tester With Flashlight

* RT210 GFCI Outlet Tester

* ET250 Voltage and Continuity Tester

* 56049 Rechargeable Light Array Headlamp

* MAG2 Magnetizer/Demagnetizer

41 Piece Tool Kit (Cat. No. 80141)

* Products replaced previous items in this kit

80141


